
TREKKING ROGAINE
FERNÃO VELHO - AL 22.5.2022

LATT

JOHNNY
BISONHOS ADVENTURE
Course : START MISTO (#3) 
Time : 3:07:41 [Points : 10]

7/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. TUCUNARE É PAU 1:47:08 [9]
2. GUEPARDO MAKTÜB 1:49:29 [9]
3. FORASTEIROS PARIPUEIRA 1:50:44 [9]

1. 36 00:23:22  [1]
2. 35 00:06:35 00:29:57  [1]
3. 34 00:08:32 00:38:29  [1]
4. 42 00:49:45 01:28:14  [1]
5. 44 00:05:12 01:33:26  [1]
6. 43 00:09:24 01:42:50  [1]
7. 41 00:12:59 01:55:49  [1]
8. 37 00:28:19 02:24:08  [1]
9. 33 00:20:31 02:44:39  [1]

10. 31 00:12:41 02:57:20  [1]
11. 999 00:10:21 03:07:41 CHEGADA
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